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S. Koperniak B. Knapczyk B. Zaliński B. Mamala M. Myśliwy J. Bielarczyk 
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Ł

E
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1   800 – 845 WF - ch WF - ch  Zaj. z wych. Zaj. z wych. Matem.   ZDW 

2   850 – 935 J. polski      26 J. angielski   19 J. polski         J. niemiecki  14 Historia        15 Matematyka 20 

3 940 – 1025 Religia        16 J. polski        19 J. angielski    Matematyka 20 J. niemiecki  22 Historia        15 

4 1035 – 1120 Historia       15 J. niemiecki  22 Matematyka  Religia         16 J. angielski   14 J. polski       19 

5 1125 – 1210 Biologia       26 Historia         15 Matematyka  J. angielski   14 Religia          16 J. niemiecki  22 

6 1220 – 1305 J. niemiecki 22 Chemia        26 Historia          Fizyka           20 J. polski        15 Religia         21 

7 1310 – 1355 
Chemia        26 Fizyka          20 OBIAD J. polski        19 J. polski        15 J. angielski   14 

8 1400 – 1445 
WF – dz WF – dz Świetlica        5    

 9 1450 - 1535 
WF - dz WF - dz Świetlica         5    

 10 1540 - 1625 
      

W
T

O
R

E
K

 

1   800 – 845 WF – dz WF – dz  Matem.ZDW 20 Matem.ZDW 20  

2   850 – 935 HiT               15 Biologia       26 Zaj. z wych.   Matematyka 20 J. polski        19  

3 940 – 1025 J. polski        19 Matematyka 21 Geografia      J. polski       16 Chemia         26  

4 1035 – 1120 Geografia     14 J. polski       19 Chemia        J. polski       16 Matematyka 20 Matematyka 21 

5 1125 – 1210 Matematyka 20 Geografia     14 Matematyka  Biologia       26 J. angielski   16 J. polski       19 

6 1220 – 1305 Zaj. z wych. 26 J. angielski   22 WOS             Geografia    14 J. angielski   16 J. polski       19 

 

7 1310 – 1355 
Plastyka      22 WOS            15 OBIAD J. angielski  16 Fizyka           20 J. angielski   14 

8 1400 – 1445 
WF - ch WF - ch J. angielski    WF – dz WF – dz WF – dz 

9 1450 - 1535 
WF - ch WF - ch J. niemiecki      

10 1540 - 1625 
      

Ś
R

O
D

A
 

1   800 – 845 Fizyka         20   WF - ch WF - ch WF - ch 

2   850 – 935 Historia       15 Matematyka 20 Biologia Fizyka          22 Religia          16 J. polski        19 

3 940 – 1025 Matematyka 20 Biologia        26 Biologia         Historia         15 Fizyka          39 J. polski        19 

4 1035 – 1120 J. polski       19 Religia          22 Informatyka  21 Chemia         26 Geografia     14 Historia         15 

5 1125 – 1210 Geografia     14 J. polski       19 Fizyka           Biologia        26 Matematyka 21 Matematyka 20 

6 1220 – 1305 J. angielski   14 Geografia     14  Historia         Matematyka 20 J. polski        19 J. angielski   26 

7 1310 – 1355 
 J. angielski  22 OBIAD Geografia     14 Historia         15 J. angielski   26 

8 1400 – 1445 
 Historia        15 J. angielski    WF – dz WF – dz WF – dz 

9 1450 - 1535 
  J. niemiecki   WF - dz WF - dz WF – dz 

 10 1540 - 1625 
      

C
Z

W
A

R
T

E
K

 

1   800 – 845  J. angielski  22  Dor. zaw.      26   

2   850 – 935  PP              26 Geografia      J. polski        22 J. polski        19  

3 940 – 1025 HiT               20 Zaj. z wych. 14 J. polski         PP                26 J. niemiecki  16  

4 1035 – 1120 J. angielski   14 Matematyka 20 Chemia          J. niemiecki  16 PP                26 Religia          22 

5 1125 – 1210 J. niemiecki  22 Chemia       26 PP                 Informatyka  21 J. angielski  14 Historia        15 

6 1220 – 1305 Matematyka 20 Informatyka  21 Matematyka  J. angielski   14 Historia        15 J. niemiecki  26 

7 1310 – 1355 
Informatyka  21 J. niemiecki  26 OBIAD J. angielski   14 Matematyka 20 Matematyka 22 

8 1400 – 1445 
  J. angielski    WF - ch WF - ch WF - ch 

9 1450 - 1535 
  Świetlica       5 WF - ch WF - ch WF - ch 

 10 1540 - 1625 
      

P
IĄ

T
E

K
 

1   800 – 845 Biologia       26 Mat. ZDW    20     

2   850 – 935 Edb             19 Matematyka 20 Religia          Historia        15 J. angielski   14 Zaj. z wych. 22 

3 940 – 1025 J. polski       19 Religia         21 Geografia        J. angielski   14 Historia         15 J. angielski  22 

4 1035 – 1120 J. angielski   22 J. polski      19 Biologia        Geografia     14 J. polski        21 Historia        15 

5 1125 – 1210 J. angielski   22 Biologia       26 J. polski        Religia          16 Biologia       20 J. polski       15   

6 1220 – 1305 Religia          16 Geografia    14 J. polski        Biologia        26 Informatyka  20  

7 1310 – 1355 
  OBIAD    

8 1400 – 1445 
  Świetlica            

9 1450 - 1535 
  Religia              

10 1540 - 1625 
      

 
 

 


